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0700029B E0030 CPE 0700029B CLG CLG JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ FSTG

0251090Z E0030 CPE 0251090Z CLG CLG JC BOUQUET - VAL DE MORTEAU MORTEAU FSTG

0390027T E0030 CPE 0390027T LYC LYC VICTOR BERARD MOREZ FSTG

0900004R E0030 CPE 0900004R LYC LYC RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0390907Z E0030 CPE 0390907Z CLG CLG ST EXUPERY LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0390020K E0030 CPE 0390020K LPO LP LE CORBUSIER - BATIMENT LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0250063H E0030 CPE 0250063H LP LP JOUFFROY D'ABBANS BAUMES LES DAMES PSTG

0250043L E0030 CPE 0250043L LYC LYC XAVIER MARMIER  PONTARLIER PSTG

0900013A E0030 CPE 0900013A CLG CLG MICHEL COLUCCI ROUGEMONT LE CHÂTEAU FSTG

0251348e L0080 documentaliste 0251348e CLG CLG   ALBERT CAMUS  BESANCON FSTG

0390924t L0080 documentaliste 0390924t CLG CLG   CITE SCOLAIRE   ST CLAUDE FSTG

0250067m L0080 documentaliste 0250067m LP LP    LES HUISSELETS MONTBELIARD FSTG

0251573z l0080 documentaliste 0251573z CLG CLG   VICTOR HUGO    BESANCON FSTG

0251671F l0100 philosophie 0251671F LYC LYC EDGAR FAURE MORTEAU FSTG

0390786T l0100 philosophie 0390786T LYC LYC PRE SAINT SAUVEUR ST CLAUDE PSTG

0900004R l0100 philosophie 0900004R LYC LYC RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0250003T l0201 lettres clas.                  0250003T CLG CLG  JEAN BAUHIN AUDINCOURT FSTG

0250056A l0201 lettres clas.                  0250056A CLG CLG  JOUFFROY D'ABBANS SOCHAUX FSTG

0251711Z l0201 lettres clas.                  0251711Z LYC LYC CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX BESANCON PSTG

0900006T l0202 lettres mod.                   0900006T CLG CLG LEONARD DE VINCI BELFORT FSTG

0250009Z l0202 lettres mod.                   0250009Z CLG CLG STENDHAL BESANCON PSTG

0250047R l0202 lettres mod.                   0250047R CLG CLG OLYMPE DE GOUGES PONT DE ROIDE PSTG

0251375J l0202 lettres mod.                   0251375J CLG CLG DES QUATRE TERRES HERIMONCOURT FSTG

0251129S l0202 lettres mod.                   0251129S CLG CLG PIERRE VERNIER     ORNANS PSTG

0251348E l0202 lettres mod.                   0251348E CLG CLG ALBERT CAMUS BESANCON PSTG

0251573Z l0202 lettres mod.                   0251573Z CLG CLG VICTOR HUGO BESANCON FSTG

0251677M l0202 lettres mod.                   0251677M CLG CLG ANDRE MALRAUX PONTARLIER PSTG

0390004T l0202 lettres mod.                   0390004T CLG CLG DU PARC BLETTERANS PSTG

0250030x l0202 lettres mod.                   0250030x LYC LYC CUVIER MONTBELIARD PSTG

0390042J l0202 lettres mod.                   0390042J LYC LYC VICTOR CONSIDERANT SALINS LES BAINS FSTG

0700894S l0202 lettres mod.                   0700894S CLG CLG CHATEAU RANCE SCEY SUR SOANE FSTG

0700904C l0202 lettres mod.                   0700904C CLG CLG ROBERT ET SONIA DELAUNAY GRAY FSTG

0900009W l0202 lettres mod.                   0900009W CLG CLG VAL DE ROSEMONT GIROMAGNY PSTG

0900002N l0202 lettres mod.                   0900002N LYC LYC CONDORCET BELFORT FSTG

0250043L l0421 allemand                                0250043L LYC LYC XAVIER MARMIER PONTARLIER PSTG

0251397H L0421 allemand                                0251397H CLG CLG LES HAUTES VIGNES SELONCOURT PSTG

0390027T L0421 allemand                                0390027T LYC LYC VICTOR BERARD MOREZ PSTG

0390786T l0421 allemand                                0390786T LYC LYC PRE SAINT SAUVEUR ST CLAUDE PSTG

0700904C l0421 allemand                                0700904C CLG CLG ROBERT ET SONIA DELAUNAY GRAY PSTG

0900002N l0421 allemand                                0900002N LYC LYC CONDORCET BELFORT FSTG

0250008Y l0422 anglais                                 0250008Y LYC LYC LOUIS PASTEUR BESANCON PSTG

0250009Z l0422 anglais                                 0250009Z CLG CLG STENDHAL BESANCON FSTG

0250040H l0422 anglais                                 0250040H CLG CLG DE LA SOURCE MOUTHE PSTG

0251127P l0422 anglais                                 0251127P CLG CLG VOLTAIRE BESANCON PSTG

0251208C l0422 anglais                                 0251208C CLG CLG PROUDHON BESANCON PSTG

0251556F l0422 anglais                                 0251556F CLG CLG ANDRE BOULLOCHE BART PSTG

0251711Z l0422 anglais                                 0251711Z LYC LYC CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX BESANCON FSTG

0251994G l0422 anglais                                 0251994G LYC LYC GERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD FSTG

0390012B l0422 anglais                                 0390012B LYC LYC CHARLES NODIER DOLE PSTG

0390013C l0422 anglais                                 0390013C LYC LYC JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0390033Z l0422 anglais                                 0390033Z LYC LYC HYACINTHE FRIANT POLIGNY PSTG

0390798F l0422 anglais                                 0390798F CLG CLG JULES GREVY POLIGNY FSTG

0390823H l0422 anglais                                 0390823H CLG CLG DES VERNAUX M. DAUBIGNEY TAVAUX PSTG

0390883Y l0422 anglais                                 0390883Y CLG CLG MARYSE BASTIE DOLE PSTG

0390960G l0422 anglais                                 0390960G CLG CLG PASTEUR ARBOIS PSTG

0391092A l0422 anglais                                 0391092A LYC LYC  PAUL EMILE VICTOR CHAMPAGNOLE FSTG

0700018P l0422 anglais                                 0700018P LYC LYC GEORGES COLOMB LURE PSTG

0700905D l0422 anglais                                 0700905D LYC LYC EDOUARD BELIN VESOUL PSTG

0701078S l0422 anglais                                 0701078S LYC LYC LUMIERE LUXEUIL LES BAINS PSTG

0900011Y l0422 anglais                                 0900011Y CLG CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL MONTREUX CHATEAU PSTG

0900237U l0422 anglais                                 0900237U CLG CLG MOZART DANJOUTIN PSTG

0251116C l0422 anglais                                 0251116C CLG CLG CLAIRS SOLEILS BESANCON FSTG

0251324d l0422 anglais                                 0251324d CLG CLG GUYOT MANDEURE FSTG

0250005V l0426 espagnol                                0250005V CLG CLG RENE CASSIN BAUMES LES DAMES FSTG

0250007X l0426 espagnol                                0250007X LYC LYC VICTOR HUGO BESANCON PSTG

0250008Y l0426 espagnol                                0250008Y LYC LYC LOUIS PASTEUR BESANCON FSTG

0390013C l0426 espagnol                                0390013C LYC LYC JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0390019J l0426 espagnol                                0390019J LYC LYC JEAN MICHEL LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0390800H l0426 espagnol                                0390800H CLG CLG CLAUDE NICOLAS LEDOUX DOLE PSTG

0250008Y l1000 hist. Géog.                  0250008Y LYC LYC LOUIS PASTEUR BESANCON FSTG

0251524W l1000 hist. Géog.                  0251524W CLG CLG GRENIER PONTARLIER PSTG

0251394E l1000 hist. Géog.                  0251394E CLG CLG JEAN JAURES ST VIT FSTG

0251673H l1000 hist. Géog.                  0251673H CLG CLG GEORGES POMPIDOU POUILLEY LES VIGNES FSTG

0390962J l1000 hist. Géog.                  0390962J CLG CLG VICTOR CONSIDERANT SALINS LES BAINS PSTG

0900002N l1000 hist. Géog.                  0900002N LYC LYC CONDORCET BELFORT PSTG

0900009W l1000 hist. Géog.                  0900009W CLG CLG VAL DE ROSEMONT GIROMAGNY PSTG

0900014B l1000 hist. Géog.                  0900014B CLG CLG RENE GOSCINNY VALDOIE FSTG

0251373G l1000 hist. Géog.                  0251373G CLG CLG MONT MIROIR MAICHE FSTG

0251671F l1100 sciences économiques et sociales        0251671F LYC LYC EDGAR FAURE MORTEAU PSTG

0900002N l1100 sciences économiques et sociales        0900002N LYC LYC CONDORCET BELFORT FSTG

0900003P l1100 sciences économiques et sociales        0900003P LYC LYC COURBET BELFORT PSTG

0250007X l1300 mathématiques                           0250007X LYC LYC VICTOR HUGO BESANCON PSTG

0251116C l1300 mathématiques                           0251116C CLG CLG CLAIRS SOLEILS BESANCON PSTG

0251208C l1300 mathématiques                           0251208C CLG CLG PROUDHON BESANCON PSTG

0251315U l1300 mathématiques                           0251315U CLG CLG LOUIS PERGAUD PIERREFONTAINE LES VARANS FSTG

0251397H l1300 mathématiques                           0251397H CLG CLG LES HAUTES VIGNES SELONCOURT PSTG

0251573Z l1300 mathématiques                           0251573Z CLG CLG VICTOR HUGO BESANCON PSTG

0251673H l1300 mathématiques                           0251673H CLG CLG GEORGES POMPIDOU POUILLEY LES VIGNES FSTG

0390004T l1300 mathématiques                           0390004T CLG CLG DU PARC BLETTERANS FSTG

0390010Z l1300 mathématiques                           0390010Z CLG CLG JEAN JAURES DAMPARIS FSTG

0390016F l1300 mathématiques                           0390016F CLG CLG GUSTAVE EIFFEL FRAISANS PSTG

0700785Y l1300 mathématiques                           0700785Y CLG CLG JEAN MACE VESOUL PSTG

0900004R l1300 mathématiques                           0900004R LYC LYC RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG
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0900277M l1300 mathématiques                           0900277M CLG CLG COLLEGE MORVILLARS PSTG

0251524W L1300 mathématiques                           0251524W CLG CLG GRENIER PONTARLIER FSTG

0390013C l1412 SII EE 0390013C LYC LYC DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0251994G l1413 SII SIN 0251994G LYC LYCGERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD PSTG

0900004R l1413 SII SIN 0900004R LYC LYC FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0250011B l1414 SII ING ME 0250011B LYC LYCJULES HAAG BESANCON PSTG

0251671F l1414 SII ING ME 0251671F LYC LYC EDGAR FAURE MORTEAU PSTG

0900004R l1414 SII ING ME 0900004R LYC LYC RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0700905D l1414 SII ING ME 0700905D LYC LYC EDOUARD BELIN VESOUL FSTG

0250058C l1500 sc. physiques                      0250058C LYC LYC ARMAND PEUGEOT VALENTIGNEY FSTG

0251090Z l1500 sc. physiques                      0251090Z CLG CLG JC BOUQUET - VAL DE MORTEAU MORTEAU PSTG

0251130T l1500 sc. physiques                      0251130T CLG CLG J. JACQUES ROUSSEAU VOUJEAUCOURT PSTG

0390027T l1500 sc. physiques                      0390027T LYC LYC VICTOR BERARD MOREZ PSTG

0900014B l1500 sc. physiques                      0900014B CLG CLG RENE GOSCINNY VALDOIE PSTG

0701035V l1500 sc. physiques                      0701035V LYC LYC ARAGON HERICOURT FSTG

0251211F l1600 SVT      0251211F CLG CLG P. LANGEVIN ETUPES FSTG

0251556F l1600 SVT      0251556F CLG CLG ANDRE BOULLOCHE BART PSTG

0251671F l1600 SVT      0251671F LYC LYC EDGAR FAURE MORTEAU PSTG

0900003P l1600 SVT      0900003P LYC LYC COURBET BELFORT FSTG

0250010A l1600 SVT      0250010A LYC LYC PERGAUD BESANCON PSTG

0390013C l6200 informatique 0390013C LYC LYC DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0251348E l1700 éduc. musicale                      0251348E CLG CLG CAMUS BESANCON PSTG

0700029B l1700 éduc. musicale                      0700029B CLG CLG JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ FSTG

0390784R l1800 arts plastiques                         0390784R CLG CLG GILBERT COUSIN NOZEROY PSTG

0700029B l1800 arts plastiques                         0700029B CLG CLG JULES JEANNENEY RIOZ PSTG

0251376K l1800 arts plastiques                         0251376K CLG ENTRE DEUX VELLES SAONE FSTG

0250012C l1900 EPS 0250012C CLG CLG  L. ET A. LUMIERE BESANCON FSTG

0250030X l1900 EPS 0250030X LYC LYC GEORGES CUVIER MONTBELIARD PSTG

0250040H l1900 EPS 0250040H CLG CLG DE LA SOURCE MOUTHE PSTG

0251090Z l1900 EPS 0251090Z CLG CLG JC BOUQUET - VAL DE MORTEAU MORTEAU CEDEXMORTEAU PSTG

0251994G l1900 EPS 0251994G LYC LYC GERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD FSTG

0390010Z l1900 EPS 0390010Z CLG CLG  JEAN JAURES DAMPARIS FSTG

0390013C l1900 EPS 0390013C LYC LYC JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0390016F l1900 EPS 0390016F CLG CLG GUSTAVE EIFFEL FRAISANS PSTG

0390020K l1900 EPS 0390020K LP LP LE CORBUSIER - BATIMENT LONS LE SAUNIER FSTG

0390784R l1900 EPS 0390784R CLG CLG GILBERT COUSIN NOZEROY PSTG

0390797E l1900 EPS 0390797E CLG CLG DE L'ARC DOLE PSTG

0700894S l1900 EPS 0700894S CLG CLG CHATEAU RANCE SCEY SUR SOANE PSTG

0701052N l1900 EPS 0701052N LYC LYC LES HABERGES VESOUL PSTG

0900002N L1900 EPS 0900002N LYC LYC CONDORCET BELFORT PSTG

0900004R l1900 EPS 0900004R LYC LYC RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT PSTG

0900007U l1900 EPS 0900007U CLG CLG J. FERRY DELLE FSTG

0700786Z l1900 EPS 0700786Z CLG CLG J. BREL VESOUL FSTG

0251397H l1900 EPS 0251397H CLG CLG LES HAUTES VIGNES SELONCOURT FSTG

0250001R l1900 EPS 0250001R LP NELSON MANDELA AUDINCOURT FSTG

0251375J l1900 EPS 0251375J CLG DES QUATRES TERRES HERIMONCOURT FSTG

0390027T L4200 génie mécanique productique             0390027T LYC LYC VICTOR BERARD MOREZ FSTG

0250010A L7300 Science médico social 0250010A LYC LYC PERGAUD BESANCON FSTG

0251994G L7300 Science médico social 0251994G LYC LYC GERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD PSTG

0250058C L8011 éc. gest. com.  0250058C LYC LYC ARMAND PEUGEOT VALENTIGNEY PSTG

0251994G L8011 éc. gest. com.  0251994G LYC LYC GERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD PSTG

0390019J L8011 éc. gest. com.  0390019J LYC LYC JEAN MICHEL LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0701078S L8012 éc. gest. Fin.     0701078S LYC LYC LUMIERE LUXEUIL LES BAINS CEDEX PSTG

0250010A L8012 éc. gest. Fin.     0250010A LYC LYC PERGAUD BESANCON PSTG

0700018P L8013 éc. et gest. Mk.     0700018P LYC LYC GEORGES COLOMB LURE FSTG

0700009E L8013 éc. et gest. Mk.     0700009E LYC LYC COURNOT GRAY FSTG

0251995H P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0251995H SEP SEP GERMAINE TILLION MONTBELIARD PSTG

0390014D P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0390014D SEP SEP JACQUES DUHAMEL DOLE PSTG

0701109A P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0701109A SEP SEP LUMIERE LUXEUIL LES BAINS FSTG

0700011G P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0700011G LP LP FERTET GRAY PSTG

0251349F P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0251349F LP LP TOUSSAINT LOUVERTURE PONTARLIER FSTG

0900019G P0210 l. hist. Géog.             0900019G LP LP J. FERRY DELLE FSTG

0390015E P0221 lettres allemand 0390015E LP LP PREVERT DOLE PSTG

0251079M P0221 lettres allemand 0251079M LP LP TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG

0251806C P0222 lettes anglais 0251806C SEP SEP JULES HAAG BESANCON PSTG

0700038L P0222 lettres anglais                         0700038L LP LP LUXEMBOURG VESOUL PSTG

0250013D P0222 lettres anglais                         0250013D LP LP PIERRE ADRIEN PARIS BESANCON FSTG

0251079M P0226 lettres espagnol                        0251079M LP LP TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG

0700882D P0226 lettres espagnol                        0700882D LP LP PONTARCHER VESOUL PSTG

0250014E P1315 math. phys. chimie              0250014E LP LP CONDE BESANCON PSTG

0250063H P1315 math. phys. chimie              0250063H LP LP JOUFFROY D'ABBANS BAUMES LES DAMES PSTG

0390020K P1315 math. phys. chimie              0390020K LP LP LE CORBUSIER - BATIMENT LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0700038L P1315 math. phys. chimie              0700038L LP LP LUXEMBOURG VESOUL PSTG

0900236T P1315 lettres espagnol 0900236T LP LP RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0250067M P1315 math. phys. chimie              0250067M LP LP LES HUISSELETS MONTBELIARD FSTG

0390020K P3100 génie thermique                         0390020K LP LP LE CORBUSIER - BATIMENT LONS LE SAUNIER PSTG

0251807D P4200 génie méc. Prod.             0251807D SEP SEP EDGAR FAURE MORTEAU FSTG

0700011G P4500 génie mécanique maint véhi 0700011G LP LP FERTET GRAY FSTG

0390056Z P4550 génie mécanique sys meca et auto 0390056Z SEP SEP SAINT SAUVEUR ST CLAUDE FSTG

0251806C P5100 génie él.: électronique          0900355X LP DENIS DIDEROT BAVILLIERS FSTG

0250014E P6500 ens. Art. et arts app. 0250014E LP LP CONDE BESANCON FSTG

0700038L P6500 ens. Art. et arts app. 0700038L LP LP LUXEMBOURG VESOUL FSTG

0900236T P6500 ens. Art. et arts app. 0900236T LP LP RAOUL FOLLEREAU BELFORT FSTG

0250001R P7200 biotech 0250001R LP LP MANDELA AUDINCOURT FSTG

0390029V P7200 biotech 0390029V SEP SEP DU BOIS MOUCHARD PSTG

0700882D P7300 Sc et techniques médico-sociales 0700882D LP LP PONTARCHER VESOUL PSTG

0390015E P7420 coiffure                                0390015E LP LP JACQUES PREVERT DOLE FSTG

0251079M P8013 eco gest vente 0251079M LP LP TRISTAN BERNARD BESANCON PSTG

0390015E P8013 eco gest vente 0390015E LP LP JACQUES PREVERT DOLE PSTG

0390056Z P8013 eco gest vente 0390056Z SEP SEP PRE SAINT SAUVEUR ST CLAUDE FSTG
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